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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 980 922 920
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 429 318

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)



(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of
Male
Students

1326

299

No. of
Female
Students

967

340

Total
Students

2293

639

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

2291

638

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

2

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

228

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

792

284

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

524

248

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

No. of
students
who are not
receiving
any
Freeships /
Scholarships

496

36



UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year No. of first year Academic
students intake in  students admitted = Year

the year in the year

858 858 (2013-14)
883 883 (2014-15)
920 917 (2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

0

0

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

475
268

318

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

475
268

265

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

500

466

504

Academic No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time

(2014-15) 166
(2015-16) 185

(2016-17) 205

No. of
students
placed

0
0

17

No. of Median salary of No. of

students placed

students

placed graduates (Amount  selected for

in Rs.)

Higher Studies

20 180000 (One Lakh 202
Eighty Thousand)

84 192000 (One Lakh 220

Ninety Two
Thousand)

43 152000 (One Lakh 137
Fifty two thousand

Only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

150000 (One Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

1



PNn.D Student Detalls

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

2014-15

Utilised Amount



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

363428 (Three Lakh Sixty Three
Thousand Four Hundred Twenty
Eight)

3279911 (Thirty Two Lakh
Seventy Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Eleven)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

9891878 (Ninety Eight Lakh
Ninety One Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy Eight Only)

88809268 (Eight Crore Eighty
Eight Lakh Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Sixty Eight Only)

5867308 (Fifty Eight Lakh Sixty
Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Eight)

3327562 (Thirty Three Lakh
Twenty Seven Thousand Five
Thousand Sixty Two Only)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

184045 (One Lakh Eighty Four
Thousand Fourty Five Only)

974722 (Nine Lakh Seventy Four
Thousand Seven Hundred
Twenty Two Only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

4475337 (Fourty Four Lakh
Seventy Five Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Seven)

85868481 (Eight Crore Fifty Eight
Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty One)

18174231 (One Crore Eighty One
Lakh Seventy Four Thousand
Two Hundred Thirty One Only)

180879 (One Lakh Eighty
Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventy Nine Only)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

305200 (Three Lakh Five
Thousand Two hundred Only)

874754 (Eight Lakh Seventy Four
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty
Four Only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

3754109 (Thirty Seven Lakh Fifty
Four Thousand One Hundred
Nine Only)

78475997 (Seven Crore Eight
Eighty Four Thousand Seventy
Five Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Seven Only)

21810725 (Two Crore Eighteen
lakh Ten Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Five Only)

159128 (One Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Eight Only)



Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 588000

Amount Received in Words Five Lakh Eighty Eight thousand Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 9

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
0 0 0
Zero Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
1 2
1 1
220420 360000

Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Only = Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only

2015-16 2014-15
1 1
8 10



Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16

Total Amount Received (Amountin 756335 249528

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Seven Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Three Hundred Two Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundred
Thirty Five Only Twenty Eight Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2014-15

257000

Two Lakhs Fifty Seven
Thousand Only

2014-15

0

Zero

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

ADMUTHE AISHWARYA

ANIL

BHILAWADE ARVIND
SHRIPAL

CHAVAN PRAKASH
RAJARAM

CHOUGULE
PRAVINKUMAR
NARASAPPA

CHOUGULE RAHUL
SUBHASH

DESAI JAYMALA
VILASRAO

DESAI POOJA ASHOK

Age

23

54

35

36

29

59

24

Designation

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Quialification

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Experience
(In Months)

12

384

78

129

28

396

24

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Currently
working with
institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Joining
Date

01-07-
2016

12-08-
1985

16-03-
2011

01-12-
2007
01-07-
2017

01-12-
1987

01-07-
2015

Leaving Association
Date type

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DESAI VIKRAM
MAHIPATRAO

DESHMANE JINI
SUBHASH

DR SHETE PRAJAKTA
BALKRISHNA

GHOSH JAI SUNILKUMAR

GORE PANDURANG
NARAYAN

HANAMANE
MALLIKARJUN
DHANAPPA

HARDIKAR RAJASHREE
KRISHNAJI

HATKANAGALEKAR
REVATI MADHUKAR

Herwade Rahul
Shantinath

INAMDAR FARIDA RAFIK
JAGATAP ARCHANA
BHASKAR

JOG RIDDHI PRASAD

32

40

26

59

47

55

54

56

34

32

32

22

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

22

82

180

276

374

377

372

77

120

36

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-12-
2015

01-12-
2010

21-06-
2017

23-06-
2014

22-09-
1994

15-07-

1986

23-08-

1986

21-07-
1986

15-06-
2009

15-06-
2007

23-06-
2014

12-08-
2017

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Other



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KABADE PRITI RAJGONDA

KADAM PRAKSH
MAHADEVRAO

KAMBLE VIKAS SUDAM

KHADAKE SHIVRAM
GANGADHAR

KHANDAGALE
CHANDRAKANT
RAGHUNATH

KHEMALAPURE SWAPNA
SHRIPAL
KINIKAR PRITEE PRAVIN

Kodag Vasant Baburao

KORE SMITA VIJAY

KOTHALE DILIP SHANKAR

KUANDEEP SAINI

22

54

40

40

59

26

36

60

36

33

29

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Other

Other

Other

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.
(Sociology)

MCA

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

MCA

MCA

374

168

98

373

a2

124

384

108

48

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

15-07-
1986

07-08-
2003

01-07-
2009

23-08-

1986

01-08-

2014

02-07-
2007

01-05-

2016

16-06-

2008

02-07-
2013

03-07-
2017

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Other

Other

Other



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

KULKARNI SUKHADA
PRAKASH

KUMBHAR KISHOR
BHUPAL

KUPWADE RAVINDRA
VIRUPAX

KURADE VIDYA VIJAY

KURANE AISHWARYA
BABASALEB

MAGDUM CHETANA
GANAPATI

MAGDUM KAVERI PRAVIN

MALDAR SHAKILA
PAPALAL

MALI RUNALI YASHWANT

MALI SWAPNALI
JAYWANT

MALI SWATI
PANDURANG

MANE PRAJAKTA
PRAMOD

44

35

39

55

30

31

29

49

23

24

25

24

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MCA

MCA

SLET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

SLET

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.E.

66

137

207

360

81

24

117

24

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-08-
2011

19-07-
2005

01-01-
2011

13-08-
1987

16-08-
2017

16-12-
2010

01-07-
2017

01-12-
2012

01-07-
2017

07-12-
2015

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2017

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Other



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

MOHITE ANIRUDDH
ARUN

NAIK MANJUSHRI
CHANDRASHEKHAR

NIKALJE SURESH
BABASAHEB

NIPANE SANDIP VITTHAL

PACHORE HARSHKUMAR
ANNA

PACHORE SAMEER
SHITAL

PAILWAN JAYASHRI
SURESH

PATIL DADASAHEB
ANANDRAO

PATIL MAHAVIR SURESH

PATIL PALLAVI
KRISHNADEV

PATIL SHANTINATH
CHAVAGOUNDA

PATIL SUBHASH
BASGONDA

26

41

53

31

51

41

55

41

30

29

29

40

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

MCA

MCA

Ph.D

12

168

168

81

298

100

288

168

13

48

76

22

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2016

09-08-
2003

04-09-
2003

16-03-
2011

11-11-
1992

01-12-
2009

07-08-
1990

19-06-
2013

21-09-
2016

01-07-
2013

14-06-
2011

15-12-
2015

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Other

Regular



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

PATIL SURGONDA ANNA

PAWAR HIRUGADE
SHREEDEVI AJITRAOC

PAWAR UDAYRA]
TUKARAM

POWAR SARJERAO
KRUSHNAT

RATHOD SHANKAR
KHEMU

RAUT AVINASH ANAND

SAJANE BEBITAI ANNASO

SANGULE OMPRAKASH
TUKARAM

SAWANT VIJAY JAYSING

SHETE CHIDANAND

CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHETTI DADASO JAYPAL

TAVADAR AJAY
CHANDRAKANT

59

38

36

35

56

33

43

51

33

33

39

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

117

123

37

386

24

17

94

96

106

100

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-12-
2007

15-12-
2015

16-07-
2009

16-10-
2014

22-07-
1985

01-07-
2015

01-12-
2007

01-07-
2009

09-06-
2008

15-07-
2007

01-07-
2009

07-07-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Other



67

68

69

70

71

72

TONAPE MALLIKARJUN
MAHADEV

WADKAR NILESH
JIVANDHAR

WADKAR SURYAKANT
SUKUMAR

WADMARE MILIND
DNYANOBARAO

WAGHMARE UTTAM
BAPU

YADAV UMA MAHADEO

55

32

41

54

58

54

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

109

108

198

360

348

363

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-07-
2009

16-06-
2008

15-06-
2006

06-07-
1987

22-09-
1988

15-07-
1986

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular



